Natalia Mitina

SAINT RAPHAEL TRIATHLON

05:18:33

Tiempo Oficial

1304 144

Pos. General Pos. Género
Half Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:38:41
T1 00:03:19
BIKE 02:49:45
T2 00:01:32
RUN 01:45:13

Tiempo

00:38:41
00:42:01
03:31:46
03:33:19
05:18:33

Empuriabrava

HALF
2025

161

Pos. Categoria
GE 40 - 44 Fem

Ritmo
2'02"/100m

31.80 km/h

5'00"/km

1005 HLF



